
ATENCION AL PACIENTE ANCIANO EN AP 
APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

ADRIAN ARRIETA LEYRE 
ALBERRO GOÑI IDOIA 
ALFONSO LANDA PATRICA 
ALFONSO LANDA JAIME 
ANSORENA BARASOAIN JOSE ENRIQUE 
ARINA VERGARA ELENA 
ARRAIZA CARRERA SOFIA 
ARRONIZ FERNANDEZ DE GACEO CARMEN 
AZAOLA ESTEVEZ BORJA 
BEORLEGUI AZNAREZ JESUS Mª 
BERNUES GAMBARTE CLEMENTE 
BLANCO PLATERO ITZIAR 
BLASCO GIL ROSA Mª 
BUENAMENDI GARCIANDIA FERMINA 
CASTRILLO DIEZ INMA 
CELAY RODRIGO JUANA 
CELORRIO ASTIZ JOSE JAVIER 
CUEVAS JIMENEZ CARLOS PABLO 
DACOSTA ARMIJO EMMA 
ECHEVERRIA SALAVERRIA JOSE JAVIER 
ERDOZAIN BAZTAN MARIAN 
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ CONCEPCION 
GALAÑENA JAMAR BEATRIZ 
GARAYOA ARRAIZA JAVIER 
GARCIA GORRIA MIKEL 
GOMARA URDIAIN MAITE 
GONZALEZ LORENTE PABLO 
GULINA DEL PUEYO ANA 
IBAÑEZ BASTERRICA MIREN UXUE 
IBERO PEREZ Mª JOSE 
INDURAIN ORDUNA SANTOS 
LANDARECH DEL CASTILLO TRINI 
LOPEZ LOSANTOS CRISTINA 
MADOZ ZUBILLAGA EDURNE 
MATA FERNANDEZ ARANTXA 
MAYOR LAPREDRIZA MONICA 
MONTES FERNANDEZ LUISA 
MORENO SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS 
PAJA FANO EDUARDO 
PEREZ SANZ BEATRIZ 
SAGREDO ARCE MARIA TERESA 
TOLSÁ CABALLERO CARMEN 
ULIBARRI DEL PORTILLO JAVIER 
URABAYEN ARRAIZA CARMEN 
VAZQUEZ BAQUERIZO HUGO 
VILLAR CASADO Mª DOLORES 
 
 



EXPLORACION NEUROLOGICA 
APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

ADRIAN ARRIETA LEYRE 
ALDAZ HERCE PABLO 
ARCEIZ CAMPOS ISABEL 
ARINA VERGARA ELENA 
ARIZCUREN DOMEÑO MIGUEL ANGEL 
ARMENDARIZ MARCOTEGUI MILA 
ARRONIZ FERNANDEZ DE GACEO CARMEN 
ARROYO ANIES PILAR 
ARZA ARTEAGA ALICIA 
AZAOLA ESTEVEZ BORJA 
BARRIENDO ANTOÑANZAS MAITE 
BERNUES GAMBARTE CLEMENTE 
CARPINTERO NAVARRO MANUEL 
CASTRILLO DIEZ INMA 
CHURIO BERAZA Mª BEGOÑA 
CUEVAS JIMENEZ CARLOS PABLO 
DONEZAR DIEZ DE ULZURRUN CHARO 
ECIOLAZA CARBALLO MANUEL 
ELIZAINCIN OHARRIZ Mª CARMEN 
ERDOZAIN BAZTAN MARIAN 
ERLANZ ABAD ARTURO 
ESPARZA URISARRI MARIA JESUS 
FANLO BLASCO LUIS JAVIER 
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ CONCEPCION 
GARAYOA ARRAIZA JAVIER 
GARCES DUCAR Mª LUISA 
GOMARA URDIAIN MAITE 
GONZALEZ LORENTE PABLO 
HUIDOBRO ARIBAU JARA 
IBAÑEZ BASTERRICA MIREN UXUE 
IBERO PEREZ Mª JOSE 
INDURAIN ORDUNA SANTOS 
MACUA MARTINEZ Mª TERESA 
MADOZ ZUBILLAGA EDURNE 
MARTIN ALMENDROS SONIA 
MOLINERO PINILLA RICARDO 
MORENO SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS 
OIZA SOLANO MARIA 
OJEDA BILBAO BENITO 
OREJA ARRAYAGO CORO 
SAGREDO ARCE MARIA TERESA 
SANCHEZ DE MUNIAIN VALENCIA Mª JESUS 
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ KONTXI 
UCAR Mº VICTORIA 
URABAYEN ARRAIZA CARMEN 
 
 
 



 
MANEJO DEL DOLOR CRONICO EN AP 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 
AGREDA PEIRO FCO. JAVIER 
ALARCON MELENDEZ MARIA 
ALFONSO LANDA JAIME 
ANSORENA BARASOAIN JOSE ENRIQUE 
ARRAIZA CARRERA SOFIA 
BIDARTE SOTA MIREN 
BLANCO PLATERO ITZIAR 
BLASCO GIL ROSA Mª 
BUZUNARIZ ANDUEZA IZASKUN 
CALLE IRASTORZA FERNANDO 
CELAY RODRIGO JUANA 
ECHEVERRIA SALAVERRIA JOSE JAVIER 
ESPELOSIN BETELU GABINA 
HERMOSO DE MENDOZA IDOATE ESTEBAN 
LANDARECH DEL CASTILLO TRINI 
MONTES FERNANDEZ LUISA 
MORAN PI JULIO 
MOROS BORGOÑON Mª ANGELS 
PAJA FANO EDUARDO 
RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MUÑOZ MARIA 
SANTESTEBAN MURUZABAL RAQUEL 
UHALTE SEVILLA VICTORIA 
URSUA SESMA Mª EUGENIA 
VAZQUEZ BAQUERIZO HUGO 
VELILLA ARRIETA MARIA PIA 
VILLAR CASADO Mª DOLORES 
ZARAGUETA OLAVE MIGUEL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
PACIENTE CON CUADRO VERTIGINOSO 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 
ALARCON MELENDEZ MARIA 
ARZA ARTEAGA ALICIA 
BIDARTE SOTA MIREN 
BUZUNARIZ ANDUEZA IZASKUN 
CARPINTERO NAVARRO MANUEL 
DONEZAR DIEZ DE ULZURRUN CHARO 
ECIOLAZA CARBALLO MANUEL 
ERLANZ ABAD ARTURO 
ESPARZA URISARRI MARIA JESUS 
ESPELOSIN BETELU GABINA 
GARCES DUCAR Mª LUISA 
HERMOSO DE MENDOZA MACUA MAITE 
INDURAIN SADABA JUANA 
MARCO CUMBA Mª ASUNCION 
MARTIN ALMENDROS SONIA 
MOROS BORGOÑON Mª ANGELS 
OIZA SOLANO MARIA 
OJEDA BILBAO BENITO 
PEREZ DEL VALLE Mª LUISA 
PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 
RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MUÑOZ MARIA 
SANCHEZ DE MUNIAIN VALENCIA Mª JESUS 
SANTESTEBAN MURUZABAL RAQUEL 
TOBAJAS CALVO JULIAN 
UHALTE SEVILLA VICTORIA 
ZARAGUETA OLAVE MIGUEL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
PATOLOGIA RENAL 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 
ALFARO MARTINEZ RAQUEL 
ALFONSO LANDA PATRICA 
ALVAREZ TUTOR EUGENIO 
ARANA DOMENCH JESUS 
ARAUJO GUARDAMINO MAITE 
BARTIOLOME RESANO FCO. JAVIER 
BEORLEGUI AZNAREZ JESUS Mª 
BUENAMENDI GARCIANDIA FERMINA 
CELORRIO ASTIZ JOSE JAVIER 
DACOSTA ARMIJO EMMA 
FERNANDEZ URTASUN ANA 
GALAÑENA JAMAR BEATRIZ 
GARCIA GORRIA MIKEL 
HERMOSO DE MENDOZA MACUA MAITE 
INDURAIN SADABA JUANA 
IÑIGO MARTINEZ BEGOÑA 
LOPEZ LOSANTOS CRISTINA 
MARCO CUMBA Mª ASUNCION 
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ YOLANDA 
MATA FERNANDEZ ARANTXA 
MAYOR LAPREDRIZA MONICA 
OROZCO GORRITXO FCO. JAVIER 
ORTEGA SOBERA MALEN 
ORTUÑO GUTIERREZ NIMER 
PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 
PEREZ SANZ BEATRIZ 
TOLSÁ CABALLERO CARMEN 
ULIBARRI DEL PORTILLO JAVIER 
VERGARA IVAN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
RECURSOS ALTERNATIVOS EN SITUACIONES DE EMERGENCIA 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 
AGREDA PEIRO FCO. JAVIER 
ALFARO MARTINEZ RAQUEL 
ALVAREZ TUTOR EUGENIO 
ARIZCUREN DOMEÑO MIGUEL ANGEL 
ARMENDARIZ MARCOTEGUI MILA 
ARROYO ANIES PILAR 
BARRIENDO ANTOÑANZAS MAITE 
BARTOLOME RESANO FCO. JAVIER 
BARTOLOME RESANO RAFAEL 
CALLE IRASTORZA FERNANDO 
ELIZAINCIN OHARRIZ Mª CARMEN 
FERNANDEZ URTASUN ANA 
HERMOSO DE MENDOZA IDOATE ESTEBAN 
HUIDOBRO ARIBAU JARA 
MACUA MARTINEZ Mª TERESA 
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ YOLANDA 
MOLINERO PINILLA RICARDO 
MORAN PI JULIO 
OREJA ARRAYAGO CORO 
ORTEGA SOBERA MALEN 
ORTUÑO GUTIERREZ NIMER 
URSUA SESMA Mª EUGENIA 
VELILLA ARRIETA MARIA PIA 
VERGARA IVAN 
ZABALO AMEZQUETA AMAIA 
 


